BMW

DEALERSHIP ADDRESS CITY ng;él' PHONE NUMBER GENERAIL EMAIL WEB PAGE

BMW Langley / Mini Langley 6025 Collection Drive Langley V3A0C2 (604) 533-0269 www.bmwlangley.com

BMW Victoria / MINI Victoria 95 Esquimalt Road Victoria V9A 3K8  (250) 995-9250 info@bmwvictoria.ca www.bmwvictoria.ca

Park Shore Motors Ltd. 835 Automall Drive North Vancouver V7P 3R8  (604) 985-9344 james@parkshorebmw.com www.parkshorebmw.com



CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, GM
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Bannister Chevrolet 4703 - 27th Street Vernon VAT 4Y8 (250) 545-0606  greatdeals@bannisters.com www.bannisteres.com

Barnes Wheaton GM South Surrey #5 - 3050 King George Boulevard Surrey V4P 1A2 (604) 536-7661 www.barneswheatongm.com

Brown's Chevrolet Buick GMC 12109 -8th Street Dawson Creek V1G 5A5 (250) 782-9155 info@brownschev.com www.brownschev.com

Carter Chevrolet 4550 Lougheed Highway Burnaby V5C 325 (604) 291-2266  jim@carterauto.com www.carterauto.com

Central Chevrolet GMC Buick Ltd. Box 2078 - 199 Exeter Station Road 100 Mile House VOK 2E0  (250) 395-4017 www.centralgm.com

Coal Valley Motor Products Ltd. P. O. Box 1650, 16 Manitou Road Fernie VOB 1IMO (250) 423-9288  coalvalley@shaw.ca www.coalvalleymotorproducts.com

Don Folk Chevrolet Inc. 2350 Highway 97 North Kelowna V1X 4H8 (250) 860-6000 admin@donfolkchev.com www.donfolkchev.com

Dueck Downtown Chevrolet 888 Terminal Avenue Vancouver V6A 2M5 (604) 675-7900  sales@dueckdowntown.com www.dueckgm.com

E.J. Klassen Motorcade Ltd. 9045 Granville Street, P.O. Box 1589 Port Hardy VON 2P0 (250) 949-7442  admin@klassengm.com www.klassengm.com

Fraser River Chevrolet Buick 340 Carson Avenue Quesnel V2J2B3 (250) 992-5515 www.fraserriver.gmcanada.com

P.O. Box 361 - 40310 Government

Greg Gardner Motors Ltd. Road Squamish V8B 0A3 (604) 898-2277  info@greggardnergm.com www.gregardnergm.com
Huber Bannister Chevrolet 933 Westminster Ave West Penticton V2A 1L1 (250) 493-2333  sales@huberbannister.com www.huberbannister.com
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Kalawsky Chevrolet 1700 Columbia Avenue Castlegar VIN 2W4 (250) 365-2155  collision@kalawsky.com www.kalawsky.com
LwhesnGy  mesaenmmd Mo WIS T2 wedeossn
MacCarthy Motors 5004 Hwy. 16 W Terrace V8G 5S5 (250) 635-4941  gmaccarthy@maccarthygm.com www.maccarthygm.com
MesloMaSLE  edmeAems PR VAR (OMSTEL mesen@sens
Mertin Chevrolet 45930 Airport Road Chilliwack V2P 1A2 (604) 795-9104  info@mertingm.com www.mertingm.com
My BKGNC Poon  OWesmito oW Pericin  VALS GROSTIEL  wenwoweconca
Murray Chevrolet (Abbotsford) 30355 Automall Drive Abbotsford V2T 5M1 (604) 859-5264  sales@murraygmabbotsford.com www.murraygmabbotsford.com
My ChenoRiFanSh o) apkdlateed  Fusdm VDS GRTSMNs smemesteom
Murray Chevrolet (Merritt) 2049 Nicola Avenue Box 1540 Merritt V1K 1B8 (250) 378-9255 WWw.murraygmmerritt.com
NohSarMobsUa.  ImSCabwokNoSN  Cambok  VICSTL (SOR4TIL dmGnoteagnom  wwntsmmnen
Peter Baljet Chevrolet 6300 Trans Canada Hwy Duncan VIL 6C7 (250) 746-7131  admin@peterbaljetgm.ca www.plbaljetchev.gmcanada.com
Pesnchewel  mladerbmess  Ledy VAT @SS wepsewnen
Salmon Arm Chevrolet 3901 11th Avenue NE Salmon Arm VI1E 2S2 (250) 832-6066  greatdeals@salmonarmgm.com www.salmonarmgm.com
SmnchomieCadleclsl  SONSDameDfe  Kamows VW9 GsOeSL  wesmonen
Sullivan Motor Products Ltd. i;go Yellowhead Highway, P.O. Box Houston V0J 1Z0 (250) 845-2244  info@sullivangm.com www.sullivangm.com
TReCheBAKGNCLG  SO-IAwme  Canelfier  VWAs (ST beeheGbesters  wwimsdwe
Wheaton Chevrolet 2867 Douglas Street Victoria V8T 4M7  (250) 382-7121 www.davewheatongm.com
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Aspol Motors (1982) Ltd. 1125 - 102 Avenue Dawson Creek V1G 2C2 (250) 782-5804  d-schild@aspolford.dealeremail.com www.aspol.bc.ca

Cam Clark Ford Lincoln Ltd. 833 Automall Drive North Vancouver V7P 3R8 (604) 980-2411 info@camclarkmail.com www.camclarkford.com

Cariboo Ford Ltd. 266 Carson Avenue Quesnel V2J2B1 (250) 992-3673 www.caribooford.com

Coastal Ford Limited 5750 Lougheed Highway Burnaby V5B 279 (604) 294-6525  info@coastalford.com www.coastalford.com

Coastal Ford Squamish 5750 Lougheed Hwy Burnaby V5B 279 (604) 892-3673 www.seatoskyford.com

Dave Landon Motors Ltd. 7150 Market Street, Box 67 Port Hardy VON 2P0 (250) 949-6393  dlIsales@telus.net www.davelandonford.com

Denham Ford (BC) Ltd. 2417 Cranbrook Street North Cranbrook V1C 3T3 (250) 426-6645 denhamfordbc.com

Fort Motors Ltd. 11104 Alaska Road Fort St. John V1J5T5 (250) 785-6661 www.fortmotors.ca

Glenoak Ford Sales -Westshore 1660 Old Island Hwy Victoria V9B 1H8 (250) 478-6171  Iwppd@carsonauto.com www.glenoakford.com

Hoskins Ford Sales Ltd. P.O. Box 400 3146 Highway 16 West Smithers V0J 2NO  (250) 847-2237 www.hoskinsford.com

Jacobson Ford Sales Ltd. P.O. Box 430 - 160 Ross Street Salmon Arm V1E 4N6 (250) 832-2101  mike@jacobsonford.com www.jacobsonford.com

Kamloops Ford Lincoln Ltd. 940 Halston Avenue Kamloops V2B 2B8 (250) 376-7266 www.kamloopsford.ca
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Key West Ford Sales Ltd. 301 Stewardson Way New Westminster V3M 2A5 (604) 520-3055  sales@keywestford.com www.keywestford.com
Ko RSl PO.SnZL-ESNANS GG VAL (SO meGHonmom  wwAdhghomkdeon
Kokanee Ford Sales Ltd. 1241 NW Blvd Box 1150 Creston VOB 1GO (250) 428-2206  admin@kokaneeford.com www.kokaneeford.com
MemFSdeld | SSSamFmerws  Awost VTG (GO seOmguetbdion  wwmserosem
Mainland Ford Ltd. 14530 104th Avenue Surrey V3R 1L9 (604) 588-9921 info@mainlandford.com www.mainlandford.com
MyMeoSUd  Sushaswe  Kmeky  VIAGS e wenomesieon
Metro Motors Ltd. 2505 Lougheed Highway Coquitlam V3B 1B2 (604) 464-0271  sales@metromotors.com www.metromotors.com
MeARouSa  ssasonlDhe  Awostd VTS @Amedm  wemslmam
Nelson Ford Sales (2003) Inc. 623 Railway Street Nelson V1L 1H5 (250) 352-7202  accounting@nelsonfordsales.com www.nelsonfordsales.com
CmPakFadSdeln  WOKmGemSukan  Suy  WPLE @ASLEW wesseedenm
Orchard Ford Sales Ltd. 2741 Highway 97 North Kelowna V1X4J8 (250) 860-1000 www.orchardford.com
PucyFadsds  o0SsimAens  PhRest  VOAD esss  peeeenmiebmmedos
Richport Ford Ltd. 13580 Smallwood Place Richmond V6V 2C1 (604) 273-7331 www.richportford.com
SamFaie  eowPl  Pemdm VAW (SR deddebrcon  wwdebdeonm
Snow Valley Ford Sales 405 Enterprise Ave Kitimat V8C 2E3 (250) 632-6182 www.snowvalleyford.ca
SoComfodSdesli.  SGWNtAe POBNIT  Shst  VINWO (G badOwmcodcm  wwsbesfolem
Steve Marshall Ford Lincoln Ltd. 3851 Shenton Road Nanaimo VOT 2H1 (250) 758-7311 www.stevemarshallford.com
SevVeshal Mo Q0L e-lshAme  Canelfer  VWEEL @A weseenahldmbebiicon |
Suburban Motors 3377 Douglas Street Victoria V8Z 3L4 (250) 475-2255  kwood@carsonauto.com www.suburbanmotors.com
TooTamFousdeld  elkemaewe | Tews  VIGG (SOSS4mM bEnemGeess  wwerceserda
Watkin Motors (Partnership) 4602 - 27th Street Vernon V1T 4Y6 (250) 545-0611  info@watkinmotors.com www.watkinmotors.com
WeCosFolodn  moolugheodhighiey  MeeRME  VIXZPO (094SSGH mesSwssMOUORCn | wwscmmegopm
West Line Ford Ltd. PO Box 1280, 1473 HWY 16 East Vanderhoof V0J 3A0 (250) 567-4781  westlineford@telus.net www.westlineford.com

Westview Ford Sales Ltd. 7159 Duncan Street Powell River V8A 1W3 (604) 485-9828  sales@westviewford.ca www.westviewford.ca
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Campbell River Hyundai 1853 Meredith Road Campbell River VOW 7L8 (250) 286-1001  plafreniere@campbellriverhyundai.ca www.campbellriverhyundai.ca

Duncan Hyundai 2801 Roberts Road Duncan VIL 6W3 (250) 746-0335  sales@duncanhyundai.ca www.duncanhyundai.ca

Jim Pattison Hyundai - Coquitlam Unit B - 2385 Ottawa Street Port Coquitlam V3B 8A4 (604) 552-1700  coq.admin@jphyundai.com WWw.jpautogroup.com

Jim Pattison Hyundai - Northshore 855 Automall Drive North Vancouver V7P 3R8 (604) 985-0055  nv.office@jphyundai.com WWW.jpautogroup.com

Kamloops Hyundai 948 Notre Dame Drive Kamloops V2C 6J2 (250) 851-9380 tfawcett@kamploopshyundai.com www.kamloopshyundai.com

Langley Hyundai 19459 Langley Bypass Surrey V3S 6K1 (604) 539-8549  sales@langleyhyundai.com www.langleyhyundai.com

Maple Ridge Hyundai 23213 Lougheed Highway Maple Ridge V2W 1C1 (604) 467-3401 info@mapleridgehyundai.com www.mapleridgehyundai.com

Murray Hyundai White Rock 3150 King George Boulevard Surrey V4P 1A2 (604) 538-7022 www.whiterockhyundai.com

OpenRoad Hyundai 13171 Smallwood Place Richmond V6V 1W8 (604) 606-9033 www.openroadhyundai.com

Vernon Hyundai 4608 - 27th Street Vernon V1T 4Y6 (250) 275-4004 www.vernonhyundai.com
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Applewood Kia - Surrey 16299 Fraser Hwy Surrey V4N 0G1 (604) 635-3010 info@applewood.ca www.applewoodkia.ca

Graham Kia Victoria 2620 Government Street Victoria V8T 4P8 (250) 360-1111  sales@grahamkia.com www.grahamkiavictoria.com

Harris Kia 2575 Bowen Road Nanaimo VIT 3L4 (250) 751-1168  kia.sales@harrisauto.ca www.harriskia.ca

Kia Vancouver 396 SW Marine Drive Vancouver V5X 2R6 (604) 326-6868 www.kiavancouver.com

North Shore Kia 725 Marine Drive North Vancouver  V7M 1H4 (604) 983-2378 info@nskia.ca www.nskia.ca

Richmond Kia 5660 Minoru Boulevard Richmond V6X 2A9 (604) 273-1800
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Mercedes Benz Langley 20801 Langley Bypass Langley V3A 5E8 (604)533-1205 sales@mercedesbenz.ca www.dilawri.ca

Morsdos S CaraGaBOUNDARY S0 Lowhestthy  Vamoowsr VKA (SR e
Mercedes-Benz Canada NORTH VAN 3650 Charles Street Vancouver V5K 5A9 (604) 639-3272 www.mbvancouver.com

Morsdos S CarGGa RICKWOND  SEBLPaowcd ey Retmord  Vevaue GOtz wembewwesn
Mercedes-Benz Canada Vancouver 550 Terminal Avenue Vancouver V6A 0C3 (604) 736-7411 www.mbvancouver.com
MersdesomNaraino | 2TeKemenFo N WO (SSSM WeGmeeskioom  wwrersksmocon
Silver Star Auto M-B Inc. 15508 - 104th Ave Surrey V3R 1IN8 (604) 581-7662 an@ssmb.ca www.surrey.mercedes-benz.ca

Zimmer Autosport Ltd. 695 C Laval Crescent Kamloops V2C 5P2 (250) 374-1103 Www.zimmerautosport.com
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Go Mitsubishi 2060 Oxford Connector Port Coquitlam V3C 0A4 (604) 464-3330  info@gomitsubishi.ca www.gomitsubishi.ca
Mo mSEaenmmd Mo WTU4 ST mepeemsonGtson  wwisos
Metrotown Mitsubishi 5965 Kingsway Burnaby V5J 1H1 (604) 434-2488  admin.deerlake@gmail.com www.metrotownmitsubishi.ca
Nevbpo RO | SHOBMGmpoRRON  Remond  VOKISL (0200 tbesOrevipeniudom  wwnedgenisbenian
North Vancouver Mitsubishi 1695 Marine Drive North Vancouver V7P 1V1 (604) 983-2088
Ve someews  Kows  VIXHT GOewsm weodemeedia
Victoria Mitsubishi 3342 Oak Street Victoria V8X 1R1 (250) 220-8100 kwoood@carsonauto.com www.victoriamitsubishi.com
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Applewood Nissan Inc. 15257 Fraser Hwy Surrey V3R 3P3 (604) 589-8999 info@applewood.ca www.applewood.ca

Comox Valley Nissan 535 Silverdale Crescent Courtenay VON 4B4 (250) 338-1988  jim@comoxvalleynissan.com www.comoxvalleynissan.com

Jonker Nissan 19505 Langley Bypass Surrey V3S 6K1 (604) 534-7957 www.jonker.com

King George Nissan 14948 32nd Avenue Diversion Surrey V4P 3R5 (604) 536-3644  sales@kinggeorgenissan.com www.kinggeorgenissan.com

Morrey Nissan of Burnaby 4450 Still Creek Drive Burnaby V5C 6C6 (604) 291-7261 WWW.morreyauto.com

Newcastle Nissan 3612 Island Highway North Nanaimo VOT 1W2 (250) 756-1515  sales@newcastlenissan.com www.newcastlenissan.com

Northland Nissan 2649 Queensway Street Prince George V2L IN3 (250) 561-8797  psia@northlandnissan.com www.northlandnissan.com

River City Nissan 2405 East Trans Canada Hwy Kamloops V2C 4A9 (250) 377-3800  sales@rivercitynissan.com www.rivercitynissan.com

Vernon Nissan 6417 Highway 97 N. Vernon V1B 3R4 (250) 542-0371 WWw.vernonnissan.com
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Porsche Centre Vancouver 688 Terminal Ave Vancouver V6A 2M5 (604) 736-7911  porrecep@porschevancouver.com www.mclmotorcars.com
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Alpine Toyota 1924 Cranbrook Street N Cranbrook V1C 3T1 (250) 489-4010 admin@alpine.toyota.ca www.alpinetoyota.com

Courtenay Toyota 445 Crown Isle Blvd Courtenay VION 9W1 (250) 338-6761  admin@courtenaytoyota.com www.courtenaytoyota.com

Glacier Toyota Box 3220, 3187 Tatlow Road Smithers VO0J 2NO (250) 847-9302 www.glaciertoyota.ca

Heartland Toyota 106 N. Broadway Avenue Williams Lake V2G 2X7 (250) 392-4114  heartlandtoyota@telus.net www.heartlandtoyota.ca

Jim Pattison Toyota - Downtown 1395 West Broadway Vancouver V6H 1G9 (604) 682-8881 infojptd@jpautogroup.com WWW.jpautogroup.com

Jim Pattison Toyota - Surrey 15389 Guildford Drive Surrey V3R OH9 (604) 495-4100 jeffr@jptoyota.com Www.jptoyota-surrey.com

Jim Pattison Toyota Victoria 3050 Douglas Street Victoria V8T 4N4  (250) 386-3516  info@metrolexusvictoria.com WWw.jpautogroup.com

Langley Toyotatown 20622 Langley ByPass Langley V3A 6K8 (604) 530-3156  sales@toyotatown.ca www.langleytoyotatown.com

Nelson Toyota Box 570, 2324 Ymir Road Nelson V1L 5R3 (250) 352-2235 www.nelsontoyota.com

OpenRoad Toyota - Richmond 13251 Smallwood Place Richmond V6V 1W8 (604) 273-3766  sales@richmondbc.toyota.ca www.openroadtoyota.com

Peace Country Toyota 801 - 118th Avenue Dawson Creek V1G 3G9 (250) 782-6614  dealerprincipal@peacecountrytoyota.ca WWWw.peacecountrytoyota.ca

Prince George Toyota 2772 Recplace Drive Prince George V2N 0B2 (250) 564-7205 roy@princegeorgetoyota.ca www.northerntoyota.ca
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Regency Toyota 401 Kingsway Vancouver V5T 3K1 (604) 879-8411 Www.regencyauto.com
SeamkiToss  SOGkewWey  Saaneh VB0 (G)STEE WeGmumhosmom  wwsmenstossc
Strathcona Toyota 2785 North Island Hwy Campbell River VOW 2H4 (250) 287-9527  info@strathconatoyota.com www.strathconatoyota.com
SncunyToon  sSCabors  Kambws  VOS3 (semTe ssonk@mcwioons
Sunrise Toyota 30210 Automall Drive Abbotsford V2T 5M1 (604) 857-2657  dave@sunrisetoyota.ca www.sunrisetoyota.ca
Tosboosla  emdgweyiswst T Vieus GSGSER ssomk@emcemsnelen
Valley Toyota 8750 Young Road Chilliwack V2P 4P4  (604) 792-1167 www.valleytoyota.ca
VenonTawe  sdstaewe  Nemen  VITSWI RSSO atbe@erenoseom  weisreadeem
West Coast Toyota 19950 Lougheed Hwy Pitt Meadows V3Y 2S9 (604) 465-9146  sales@westcoastautogroup.com www.westcoastautogroup.com
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Don Docksteader Motors Ltd. 8530 Cambie Street Vancouver V6P 6N6 (604) 325-1000  sales@dondocksteader.com www.docksteadervolvovancouver.ca
Jim Pattison Volvo of North Vancouver 809 Automall Drive North Vancouver V7P 3R8 (604) 986-9889  sales@volvoofnorthvancouver.com www.volvoofnorthvancouver.com
Jim Pattison Volvo of Victoria 2735 Douglas Street Victoria V8T 4M4  (250) 382-6122  reception@jpvolvoofvictoria.com www.jpvolvoofvictoria.com



